

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

21-35 N PARK STREET

53B2003

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	1	ea	\$ 2,064.07	\$ 2,064.07
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 206.41
Total Cost			\$ 2,270.48	\$ 2,270.48
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 2,270.48

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 2,270.48

Prepared By: JD
Date: 2/19/2010

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

21-35 N PARK STREET

53B2003

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	7	ea	\$ 1,205.34	\$ 8,437.38
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 843.74
Total Cost			\$ 1,325.87	\$ 9,281.12
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 9,281.12

Total Storm Sewer Improvements \$ 12,428.50 Prepared By: JD
 Date: 2/19/2010

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

21-35 N PARK STREET

53B2003

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	35	LF	\$ 46.66	\$ 1,633.10
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 163.31
Total Cost			\$ 51.33	\$ 1,796.41
10" DI	19	LF	\$ 64.64	\$ 1,228.16
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 122.82
Total Cost			\$ 71.10	\$ 1,350.98
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 3,147.39

Prepared By: JD
Date: 2/19/2010